
Fruitvale ISD 

Board of Trustees and Terms 
 

 
 

Elected  Term Expires 

 
 

2024 

 
 

Heath Yates 

 
 

2026 

 yatesh@fruitvaleisd.com  

2023 Jason Brown 

brownj@fruitvaleisd.com 

2026 

2024 Zach Masterson 

mastersonz@fruitvaleisd.com 

2027 

2024 Kimbra Pettiet 

pettiet@fruitvaleisd.com 

2027 

2022 Bill Hunt 

huntb@fruitvaleisd.com 

2025 

2024 Charles Lacy 

lacyc@fruitvaleisd.com 

2025 

2025 
(Appointed) 

Kolton Hill 
hillk@fruitvaleisd.com 

2025 

 

Trustee 
Email Address 

 

mailto:yatesh@fruitvaleisd.com
mailto:yatesh@fruitvaleisd.com
mailto:brownj@fruitvaleisd.com
mailto:brownj@fruitvaleisd.com
mailto:mastersonz@fruitvaleisd.com
mailto:mastersonz@fruitvaleisd.com
mailto:pettiet@fruitvaleisd.com
mailto:pettiet@fruitvaleisd.com
mailto:huntb@fruitvaleisd.com
mailto:huntb@fruitvaleisd.com
mailto:lacyc@fruitvaleisd.com
mailto:lacyc@fruitvaleisd.com

